
pedagogy. @ 

YEAR

Term Fee

Application

Registration

Resource Fee

Payment (month)

Deposit (1/2 Term)

Co-curricular Activities

200

Aug

1350

7200

1500

3600

1000

14850

Term 1

-

-

-

Dec

7200

8200

1000

Term 2

-

-

-

7200

8200

1000

Apr

Term 3

nil

200

1350

1500

3000

26570

20520

1 Year
FULL Payment

Upon Admission

OTHER FEES

Year 7 - 9

Co-curriculum
Activities

RM1000 per term

Food by

RM 300 per
month

RM 70 per
month

Gym
Membership

RM 50 X 2 units
(RM 100)

School Uniform
(Microfibre Polo-T)

RM 32

Sports T-Shirtpedagogy. @ jymanji

3.40 - 5.00pm
(Break + Lunch) (student rate)


