

## Year 7 - 9

YEAR	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	1 Year FULL Payment
Application	200	-	-	200
Registration	1500	-	-	1500
Term Fee	7200	7200	7200	20520
Deposit (1/2 Term)	3600	-	-	nil
Co-curricular Activities	1000	1000	1000	3000
Resource Fee	1350			1350
	14850	8200	8200	26570
Payment (month)	Aug	Dec	Apr	Upon Admission

## **OTHER FEES**

Co-curriculum Activities	Food by <b>pedagogy.</b>	Gym Membership <b>@</b> jymanji	School Uniform (Microfibre Polo-T)	Sports T-Shirt
RM1000 per term 3.40 - 5.00pm	RM 300 per month (Break + Lunch)	RM 70 per month (student rate)	RM 50 X 2 units (RM 100)	RM 32